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OEM Reference

AUDI
CUPRA
FIAT / LANCIA
PORSCHE
SEAT

SKODA

VAG

VAG

VAG

VAG

VW

VW

VW

VW (FAW)

VW (SVW)

Image not found or type unknown

1J0129620A
1J0129620A
1J0129620A
1J0129620A
1J0129620A
1J0129620A
10005004
130129620
1J0129620
1J0129620A
10005004
130129620
1J0129620A
1J0129620A
1J0129620A

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH

BOSCH

BOSCH

BOSCH
EUROFILTER
TEHO

FRAD

UFI
KOLBENSCHMIDT
KOLBENSCHMIDT
KOLBENSCHMIDT
KOLBENSCHMIDT
VALEO

VALEO
CROSLAND
PUROLATOR
TECNOCAR
PUROLATOR
PUROLATOR
PURFLUX
DELPHI

DELPHI

FRAM

COOPERS

A.L. FILTER
FILTRON

0986B02310
0986B02310
1457433804SB
1457433804SB
170144
2553
26432120
3007700
50013503
50013503
503AP
503AP
585009
585009
8116

A1131

Al46
A27766
A35267
A379
AF0273
AF0273
AF7935
AG1281
ALAB428
AP1491
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FIRST LINE BFA2278
MANN-FILTER C37153
MANN-FILTER C37153
MANN-FILTER C371531
MANN-FILTER C371531
FRAM CA5827
HENGST FILTER E301L
HENGST FILTER E301L
DELPHI EFA922
DELPHI EFA922
MECAFILTER ELP3713
MECAFILTER ELP3781
MGA FA3009
BIG FILTER GB9678
CLEAN FILTERS MA1061
ALCO FILTER MD9422
MULLER FILTER PA146
BALDWIN PA4111
SogefiPro PA7216
CoopersFiaam PA7216
QUINTON HAZELL QFA0837
BOSCH S3714
BOSCH S3714
CHAMPION U562
CHAMPION U562
MOTAQUIP VFA831
WIX FILTERS W42472
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